8:30-9:40

9:40-10:35

10:35-11:30
11:30-12:30

Summit Leadership Summit Leadership Summit Leadership Summit Leadership

2nd Hr
Independent Work

2nd Hr
Independent Work

3rd Hr
Independent Work

3rd Hr
Independent Work

1:15-2:10

2:10-3:05

3:05-4:10

4th Hr
Independent Work

4th Hr
Independent Work

Teacher Collaboration

Students should work on
their assignments

5th Hr
Independent Work

5th Hr
Independent Work

6th Hr
Independent Work

6th Hr
Independent Work




