Distance Learning Weekly Schedule					
Time	Monday (odd)	Tuesday (even)	Wednesday	Thursday (odd)	Friday (even)
8:30-9:40	Summit Leadership	Summit Leadership	Student Acceleration Teachers will make arrangments with individual students as	Summit Leadership	Summit Leadership
9:40-10:35	2nd Hr Independent Work	<b>2nd Hr</b> Whole Class/Zoom	needed for targeted learning opportunities	2nd Hr Independent Work	<b>2nd Hr</b> Whole Class/Zoom
10:35-11:30	<b>3rd Hr</b> Whole Class/Zoom	<b>3rd Hr</b> Independent Work		<b>3rd Hr</b> Whole Class/Zoom	<b>3rd Hr</b> Independent Work
11:30-12:30	LUNCH				
1:15-2:10	4th Hr Independent Work	<b>4th Hr</b> Whole Class/Zoom	Teacher Collaboration Students should work on their assignments	4th Hr Independent Work	<b>4th Hr</b> Whole Class/Zoom
2:10-3:05	<b>5th Hr</b> Whole Class/Zoom	5th Hr Independent Work		<b>5th Hr</b> Whole Class/Zoom	5th Hr Independent Work
3:05-4:10	6th Hr Independent Work	<b>6th Hr</b> Whole Class/Zoom		6th Hr Independent Work	<b>6th Hr</b> Whole Class/Zoom